Ambuja Cement

ACL:SEC:

18 February 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Bandra – Kurla Complex
	Bandra East,
	Mumbai 400051
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298
Ctas Documents <ctas.documents@db.com< td=""><td>"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "</td></ctas.documents@db.com<>	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "
	<ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

6 RAJIV GANDHI COMPANY SECRETARY Membership No.A11263

AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

Elegant Business Park, MIDC Cross Road 'B', Off Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059. Tel.: 022- 4066 7000 / 6616 7000, Fax: 022 - 6616 7711 / 4066 7711. Website: www.ambujacement.com Regd. Off. : P. O. Ambujanagar, Taluka - Kodinar, Dist. Gir Somnath, Gujarat. CIN : L26942GJ1981PLC004717

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 2 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
16 Feb 2019	0086725	LESLIE DGAMA	75671	1514499969 - 1514499988	20

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D57126.pdf 1713K

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
16 Feb 2019	0071726	RAJ KUMAR JAIN	67966	1514244358 - 1514244417	60

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D57127.pdf 1110K

Su

Leslie Francis D'Gama

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd 247 Park, C-101 L. B. S. Marg Vikhroli (West) Mumbai 400083 February 5, 2019 Dear Sirs:

To:

Sub: Loss of Ambuja Cements Share Certificates Folio 0086725, and Correction of Name & Address.

This letter refers to your response to my email which is printed and attached with this note. I am complying with the advice given in your reply mail. (REF. RE 519786 attached)

With this letter I formally request you to kindly note the following and take relevant action:

- I am the sole owner of share certificate for Ambuja Cements, Folio No 0086725. I have misplaced the said certificate when shifting house some years ago. Repeated searches have not helped me find the certificate. I would like to apply for a duplicate certificate with the changes as indicated below.
- At the time of purchasing the original shares (around 1992), my middle name was inadvertently left out. Thus, my name, Leslie Francis D'Gama has been recorded as Leslie D'Gama only. I am attaching copies of my Passport, my PAN Card and my Aadhar card for proof of Identity.
- I have shifted home from the original address of Flat 10, 9C Sandel Street, Calcutta 700016 and am now residing at the permanent address Flat 5D Chitrakoot, 3 Bediadanga First Lane, Kolkata 700039. This may kindly be checked against the documents sent and updated in your records. Future Dividend Warrants may be sent to this address.
- 4. My Mobile number is +91 90516 11196, which may please be updated in your records.
- My email address is <u>les.dgama@gmail.com</u> this may also please be checked in your records.

Attached please find the following self-attested documents

- Copy of PAN card: ACMPD4995M
- E-Aadhar card: 4294 2868 2594
- Copy of Passport No: P 4679995

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

ma

(Leslie Francis D'Gama)

R15H1D5+126

BY REGD. POST

DATE: 14/01/2019

TO,

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD. UNIT: AMBUJA CEMENT LTD. C 101, 247 PARK, LBS MARG, VIKHROLI(WEST) MUMBAI – 400083

REF: INFORMATION REGARDING DEATH OF RAJ KUMAR JAIN FOLIO NO.0071726 SHARES 60

DEAR SIR,

I HAVE TO INFORM YOU THAT MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN WHO IS FIRST HOLDER IN THE 60 SHARES OF AMBUJA CEMENT LTD. FOLIO NO.0071726 HAS EXPIRED ON 07/07/2018.

THE CERTIFIED COPY OF THE DEATH CERTIFICATE IS BEING ENCLOSED HERE WITH.

COMPANY 'S SHARE CERTIFICATE IS ALSO NOT AVAILABLE.

PLEASE MAIL/WRITE TO US THE APPROPRIATE ACTION FOR GETTING DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

KINDLY DELETE THE NAME OF MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN FROM THE FOLIO NO.007126 AS FIRST HOLDER.PLEASE CORRECT FOLIO ACCORDINGLY.

I AM ALSO SENDING A COPY OF ITS AADHAR CARD & PANCARDALONG WITH THE LETTER.

ENCLOSED: COPY OF 1.DEATH CERTIFICTE FIRST HOLDER 2.AADHAAR SECOND HOLDER

3.PAN CARD_SECOND HOLDER

R15#12=

YOURS FAITHFULLY

Kisan Jain **KIRAN JAIN**

WIFE OF LATE RAJ KUMAR JAIN

16/71 A(2) CIVIL LINES ,KANPUR

208001 U.P.

Sa

S٤

Sa

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

3 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
15 Feb 2019	0037832	AARATI RAMESH KULKARNI	49871	1513652119 - 1513652138	20

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D56988.pdf 170K

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
15 Feb 2019	0064000	DHANISHTA SHARMA	64195	1514116961 - 1514117160	200

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

49)	ID56990.pdf 784K
5	784K

h

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
	nd3104	DHIREN VALJIBHAI MISTRY	24323	29349456 - 29359455	10000
	nd3104	DHIREN VALJIBHAI MISTRY	24323	915341416 - 915346415	5000
15 Feb 2019	ND3104	DHIREN VALJIBHAI MISTRY	24323	29349456 - 29359455	10000
15 Feb 2019	ND3104	DHIREN VALJIBHAI MISTRY	24323	915341416 - 915346415	5000

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D56995.pdf 133K

021013

Link In TIME T February 20 Link Intime India Put Ltd. Unit: Ambuja Cements Ltd C-101,247 Park L.B.S Marg Vikhirosli (W)

Dear Sir, I amthe beneficiary holder of shares Name of holder: Mrs Dhanisht a Sharma Name of Jt.holder: Mr. Krishnakant Sharma Name of Company: Ambuja Cement Ltd Folio No : 006400 Iam. sending alongwith a copy of 1) PanCard [Self Attested] 2) Aadhar Card [Self Attested] 3) Utility Bill Prease Pravide me with the Duplicate Share

Certificates at the earliest For Jurther updation. 15 FES 2019 Thanking You Disting You Dhanishta 5.

[Qhanishta Sharmaj

Dear Ms Archana Wage,		LINKINgpe
This is with regard to DEN Cements Limited	1AT for the below mentioned	d Equity Shares of Ambuia
Folio Number: Number of Shares: Names of Share Holders:	ND3104 15000 Dhiren Valjibhai Mistry	1 5 FEB 2019
Names of Share Holders.	Malti Dhiren Mistry	121157 ID56995

In physical form, we have only 500 Bonus issued on 22.03.1995 of Rs 10/- each. Currently the share is of Rs 2/- each.

Now, we want to have these shares in our DEMAT account held either at SBI Cap or at Monarch.

However, for linking our bank account, we want to make sure if the shares are under N.R.I guota. Please note that we receive the dividend in \$ currency. The company send us the Demand Drafts and we deposit the dividend in our banks in the USA. Our concern is that we wish to receive the money in NRE Bank Account whenever in future if we sell our shares.

Kindly let me know if the shares are under N.R.I. quota.

Moreover, we do not have any current physical shares of Rs 2/- paid up. We also wish to know the procedure for getting duplicate shares for the above mentioned Folio Number ND3104 only put stop

Thanking you,

Dhiren V. Mistry

Malti D Mistry

Malti Dhiren Mistry

RAVIMISTRYZO@GMAIL·COM MALTIDMISTRY@GMAIL·COM